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Figure F11

1 HOUR BENZENE ISOPLETHS (ISOLATED FROM BACKGROUND)

Air Quality Impact Assessment

Mayfield Site Port-Related Activities Concept Plan 

Closure Area

Pollutant Criteria Contour (ug/m  ) - Criteria: 29

Contour (ug/m  )

Main Road

Rail

Sensitive Receptor

Proposed Concept Site Boundary

0 1500

Metres

KEY

750

3

3



Kooragang Island

Fern Bay

Sandgate

Mayfield West

Stockton

Warabrook

Mayfield North

Callaghan

Waratah West

Mayfield East

Waratah

North Lambton

Tighes Hill

Carrington

Maryville

Islington

Hamilton North

Wickham

Port Hunter

Mayfield 5

10

5

5

20

5

50

5

20

Hunter River South Arm

Hu
nt

er
 R

iv
er

 N
or

th
 A

rm

Industrial Drive

Industrial Drive

Crebert Street

Kooragang Coal Loader

Cormorant Road 

Carrington Basin

PACIFIC HIGHW
AY

M
AITLAN

D
 R

O
AD

GRIFFITHS ROAD

FU
LL

ER
TO

N
 S

TR
EE

T

Proposed Concept Site

1011

7
12

13

14

2

6
5

4
3

1

8
9

Figure F12

1 HOUR TOLUENE ISOPLETHS (ISOLATED FROM BACKGROUND)

Air Quality Impact Assessment

 Mayfield Site Port-Related Activities Concept Plan 
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Figure F13

1 HOUR XYLENE ISOPLETHS (ISOLATED FROM BACKGROUND)

Air Quality Impact Assessment
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